
MAHATMA GANDHI AYURVED COLLEGE AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE MGAC & RC 

SN Name Contact No Email 

1 Dr. Vaishali  Kuchewar, Dean, MGACHRC 9420998747 vkuchewar@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Pradnya Dandekar, (Dean Academic) 
Professor & HOD, Kriya Sharir 

9403338656 drpddandekar@rediffmail.com 

3 Dr. Kiran Khandare, Professor & HOD, 
Shalyatantra, (Co –convener ARC) 

9765033585 kbkhandare@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Bharat Chauragade Professor & HOD, 
Samhita Siddhant 

9767835835 bharatmgac@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Pradnya Dandekar, Professor & HOD, Kriya 
Sharir 

9403338656 drpddandekar@rediffmail.com 

6 Dr. Bharat  Rathi, Professor, Rasashastra 9011058301 bharatrathi174@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Sweta Parwe, Professor & HOD, 
Panchakarma, Rector Girls Hostel . 

9511659185 drshwetaparve@gmail.com 

8 Ms. Smita Mujbaile, AAO. 9511674878 smitamujbaile@gmail.com 

9 Shri. R.K. Singanjude API, Sawangi (M), Wardha 9764134111 rksingajude2016@gmail.com 

10 Mr. Praveen Dhopte, Media Representative, 
Wardha  

9922441063 pravindhopte11@gmail.com 

11 Mrs. Ranjana Thakre, Warden Durga Hostel  
(Fresher’s Hostel)  

7768865544 
9637718910 

ranjanathakre@gmail.com 

12 Mr. Raju Dhoke 
Warden Paramhansa Hostel 

9764998650 rajudhoke@gmail.com 

ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD 

SN Name Contact No Email 

1 Dr. Roshna Bhutada 7588520679 drroshnarathi@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Devyani Dasar 9503630392 devyanidasar06@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Gaurav Sawarkar 8956977899 drsawarkar.gaurav@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Jyothy K.B. 7776014076 jyothybmenon@yahoo.com 

5 Dr. Jagruti Chaple 9403223962 jagsru@yahoo.com 
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6 Dr. Shrihari Sharma 7776077626 dr.srihari@rediffmail.com 

7 Dr. Saurabh Deshmukh 9404337799 ayurrulz@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Satyam Supare 9011153200 satyam14684@gmail.com 

MENTOR CELL/STUDENT’S REPRESENTATIVE 

SN Name Batch Contact No E-mail 

1 Nishant Manapure 2018 9405471304 mhmanapuse@gmail.com 

2 Gaurav Rahangdale 2018 9403355928 gauravrahangdale96@gmail.com 

3 Suyog Yawle 2018 9011234078 yalesuyog1211@gmail.com 

4 Pawan Itankar 2018 9922519150 pawan.bitankar@gmail.com 

5 Shrikanr Bhande 2018 8552079005 Shrikant.bhonde@gmail.com 

6 Prachi Warkad 2018 9527260234 prachiwarkad14@gmail.com 

7 Mrunal Kshirsagar 2018 8421622593 kshirsagarmrunal4@gmail.com 

8 Nikita Deulkar 2018 9405950854 nikitagdeulkar@gmail.com 

9 Prachi Gulhane 2018 9146325022 prachikgulhane@gmail.com 

10 Divya Gagbhije 2018 7709808797 nishant.manapure@outlook.com 

11 Megshyam Pahade 2019 9156066072 meghshyampahade@gmail.com 

12 Swaraj Hinglaspure 2019 9373818315 swarajhinglaspure@gmail.com 

13 Gaurav Puri 2019 9561996764 gpuri301@gmail.com 

14 Kaustubh Pallwal 2019 9370354974 kaustubhpaliwal123@gmail.com 

15 Mursaleen Khan 2019 8390747313 mursaleenkhan8390@gmail.com 

16 Ishwari Gaikwad 2019 9096572228 ishwaridikshit@gmail.com 

17 Madhura Palode 2019 9423067974 madhurapalode199@gmail.com 

18 Aditi Lambat 2019 9860376601 khushbu2522@rediffmail.com 

19 Pranjal Panpaliya 2019 7887739145 pranjalpanpaliya123@gmail.com 

20 Pooja Chandak 2019 7498650320 pschandak12@gmail.com 
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